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THONG DIEP CUA CHU TICH HPQT
MESSAGE OF CHAIRMAN

SU PHAN DAU CHO Y TUGNG SANG TAO

Thé ky 21 v&i nhiing tién bd vuat béc cla con ngudi vé moi
mdt, cdc y tudng sdng tao da phuc vu cho xé héi cdc tién

ich t8t hon va ngdy cdang hodn thién hon.

Phan Vi ludn mong muén déng gép mét phdn trong céng
stc xay dung xa hdi vén minh hién nay ngay cang hién dai Mr. PHAN KHAC LONG
vé phdt trién bén ving. Ch tich HPQT / Chairman

Tiry tudng dua sdn phdm coc tron bé téng ly tdm Gng sudt trudc vao thi trudng Viét Nam ti nhing ndm coa thap
nién 90 thé ky trudc, Phan Vi dé lam thay d&i duge dong sdn phdm coc vudng truyén théng st dung cho nén
moéng cdc céng trinh véi mét dong sén phdm t&t hon, hiéu qud hon ma ngdy nay coc bé téng ly tém Gng sudt

truéc déa dugce ing dung cho hdu hét cdc cong trinh xédy dung Ién tai Viet Nam.

Trén nén tdng dé, Phan Vi luén mong muén hoc hdi, chdt chiu, cdi tién va dng dung cdc y tudng mdi vao viéc
9 9 9 9 Y 9
phdt trién hon nira cdc sdn phdm cdu kién bé téng nhdm cung cdp nhiing sdn phdm ngdy mét t8t hon va higu

qud han cho céng déng, xa hoi.

EFFORTS FOR INNOVATION

The 21¢ century is illustrated by amazing innovations providing increasingly better utilities and conditions

for living standards of human around the world.
We, Phan Vu, always participate in the efforts of building a civilized society more modern and developed.

With the introduction of the concept using precast centrifugal concrete pile for Vietnam market on the
1990s, Phan Vu has changed the market behavior from using square pile in foundation construction to using
spun pile with higher quality and more efficiency. Currently, spun pile is widely applied large construction

projects in Vietnam.

With that spirit of creating innovation, Phan Vu always tries its best to explore the vast knowledge, to choose

those selected improvements and to apply new concepts in developing concrete products, so that we can

supply the community and the society with more efficient and better products.




" Lién tyc duy tri va phdt trién vi tri ddn ddu
cba Phan V@ trong linh vyc nén méng tai
Viét Nam vé& mé& réng sang thi trudng cdc
nudc Déng Nam A, Chau A.

Maintain and develop in position as a
leading company in foundation in Vietnam

TAM NHIN
and expanding market to South East Asia
VISION and Asia.

Niém ty hdo va dam mé cOa Phan Vi la luén
dua ra cdc gidi phdp ¢ tinh sdng tao va t&i

vu trong linh vuc nén méng.

The pride and passion of Phan Vu is offering SU MEN H
to customer an innovative and optimal MISSION

solutions in foundations.

GIA TR COT LOI
CORE VALUES




THONG TIN TONG QUAT / GENERAL INFORMATION

Dy én da hoan thanh
Projects have completed

VPDD: Ha Néi, Pa Néng, HCM, Cén Tho va tgi Dai Loan
Offices: Hanoi, Danang, HCMC, Cantho and in Taiwan

Téng céng sudt sdn xudt m®/ndm
Total capacity of production (m*/year)

Nhan sy Tép doan
Employees

3510 ¢

REPUTATION .
AWARD o

e
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Phan Vu Investment Corporation
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LICH SU HINH THANH / HISTORY & DEVELOPMENT

1. Huong 18I cdc muc tigu pho‘r tién bén ving
@ 2. Chuyén ddi va Ung dung sé hoa, tu dong hoa
3. T8 uu cong nghé 4.0 trong gidi phap nén maéng

1. Towarding the sustainable development goals

2. Transformation and application of digitization, automation
3. Optimizing 4.0 technology for foundation solutions

)
<D

1. 25 ndm thanh I&p Phan Va (1996 2021)
R’ 2. Top 10 Doanh nghiép VLXD uy tin nhdt

16408 1. 25th anniversary of Phan Vu
2. Top 10 Reputation Award

. Thanh 1&p PV Long An
. Thanh I&p PV Hdi Dudng
. Thainh 1&p PV Ha téng
. SX t@m tudng Eurowall
. Céng nghé coc BILT khéng vUa thia

O hwh—~

. Established PV Long An Factory

. Established PV Hai Duong Factory
. Established PV Ha tang Factory

. Eurowall panel

. Technology of manufacturing
centrifugal without excess mortar

O wpo -

oy . 10 nam hdp tac Phan Va - Japan Pile
) 2 Cdu kién BTLG cdng nghiép 18n nhdt VN

1. 10th anniversary of Phan Vu - Japan Pile
2. The largest industrial precast in VN

/ 1. Hgp tac véi Japan Pile
2 Théanh Iap PV Qudéng Binh

3. Thi céng coc khoan ha déu tién tai VN

1. Corperation with Japan Pile
2. Established PV Quang Binh Factory
3. Construction of pre-boring method in VN

1. Thé@nh I&p PV Binh Ducng
2. Thanh lap Caéng ty CPBT Phan VU
3. Tang mdac 80MPa

1. Established PV Binh Duong Factory
2. Established PV Investment Corporation
% Thanh Iép Phan Va 3. Increase in label 80MPa

Established Phan Vu

Phan Vu Investment Corporation



LINH VUC KINH DOANH / PORTFOLIO BUSINESS

Phan Vi la nha thdu nén méng dan ddu tai Viét Nam.

Phan Vu is the leading foundation contractor in Vietnam.

THIET KE

Thiét ké nén méng cho céc dy én cao
tdng va céng nghiép vdi gidi phdp
t6i vu.

DESIGN

Foundation design for medium/
high-rise buildings and industrial
projects with optimal solutions.

*

po

SAN XUAT

THI CONG

L& nhé sdn xudt coc bé téng dén déu
v6i hé théng nha mdy trdi dai khdp
Viét Nam.

PRODUCTION

Lién tuc cdi tién va Ung dung céng
nghé mdi, khéng ngiing ndng cao
chat lugng thi céng.

CONSTRUCTION

The leading manufacturer of concrete
piles and concrete products with the
largest production capacity across
Vietnam.

Continuously improving and applying
new technologies, always thriving to
further improve construction quality.

www.phanvu.vn



SAN PHAM CHIiNH / MAIN PRODUCTIONS

COC BE TONG LY TAM
CONCRETE PILE PRODUCTS

Coc tron (PHC)
Prestressed high-strength concrete pile

Puéng kinh / Pile diameter
@ 300 -2 1200

Chiéu dai / Pile length

4m - 36m

Cudng dé / Strength
80N/mm? - 85N /mm?

(*) Cdc théng s8 tinh todn theo tiéu chudn TCVN 7888:2014
The parameters are calculated according to TCYN 7888:2014
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Coc Nodular (NPH)
Nodular prestressed high-strength concrete pile
Puéng kinh/ Pile diameter
@ 450 - @ 600
D. kinh dét/ Nodular diameter
@ 600 - @ 800
Chiéu dai/ Pile length
ém - 12m
Cudng d6/ Strength
80N/mm? - 85N/mm?
@Fs a100
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Buang
kinh
Diameter
(mm)

D300

D350

D400

D450

D500

D600

D700

D800

D200

D1000

D1100

D1200

www.phanvu.vn

Chiéu day
Thickness
(mm

)

60

60

75

80

90

Q0

100

110

120

130

140

140

BANG THONG SO TIEU CHUAN COC BTLT DU UNG LUC
STANDARD SPECIFICATION OF PRETENSION SPUN CONCRETE PILES

Loai

Class
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Thép dy dng lyc / PC

steel bar
kl'rj':)hU;j ania. =
o fh | Lo
7.1 6
9.0 6
9.0 8
9.0 10
7 7
9.0 10
9.0 1
7.1 10
2.0 10
2.0 12
9.0 115
7.1 12
107 12
10.7 14
7 14
9.0 14
109 14
109 16
10.7 18
2.0 18
10.7 18
10.7 24
2.0 15
10.7 15
10.7 21
10.7 30
9.0 21
107 21
107 27
10.7 3
2.0 24
10.7 34
10.7 44
2.0 28
107 28
107 44
10.7 55
9.0 34
126 34
1126 44
9.0 40
1i2i6 30
12:6 40
12:6 54

Khé néing chiu tdi doc truc fiéu
chudn / Standard axial bearing

capacity (kN)
Ngdn han / Dai han /
Short-term Long-term
1960 980
1900 950
1860 930
1820 210
2380 1190
2240 1120
2200 1100
3320 1660
3230 1615
3180 1590
3120 1560
4040 2020
3820 1910
3760 1880
5050 2525
4920 2460
4780 2390
4730 2365
6280 3140
6100 3050
5940 2970
5770 2885
8200 4100
8040 4020
7840 3920
7580 3790
10320 5160
10100 5050
9920 4960
9620 4810
12760 6380
11920 5960
11520 5760
15300 7650
14940 7470
14280 7140
13850 6925
18170 2085
17180 8590
16630 8315
19980 9990
19416 9708
18840 9420
18080 2040

Moment uén tiéu chuén /
Standard bending moment

(kN.m)

Uén nat /

Cracking
24.5
30.0
34.3
39.2
34.3
49.0

58.9

54.0

64.0

73.6

88.3

73.6

107.9
11226
103.0
125.0
147.2
166.8
166.8
206.0
245.2
284.5
264.9
319.0
372.8
441 .4
392.4
471.0
5396
637.6
539.6
735.8
833.8
735.8
883.0
1030.0
1177.0
©32.0
1324.0
1521.0
1177.0
1412.0
1668.0
1962.0

Phd hoy /
Breaking
36.8
45.0
61.7
78.4
L
88.2

1|75

81.0
105.6
132.5
176.6
110.4
194.2
2452
154.5
206.3
265.0
333.6
250.2
339.9
441.4
569.0
397.4
526.4
671.0
882.8
588.6
Va2
O3
112752
809.4
1324.4
1667.6
1103.7
1457.0
1854.0
2354.0
1398.0
2383.0
3042.0
11765.6
2330.0
3002.0
3924.0



SAN PHAM CHIiNH / MAIN PRODUCTIONS

CAU KIEN BE TONG PUC SAN
MAIN CONCRETE PRECAST PRODUCTS

Seno duc sdn
Precast concrete seno

San dic sdn
Precast concrete slabs

Cdu thang duc sén
Precast concrete stairs

Cét duc sén Déam dic sén
Precast concrete columns Precast concrete beams

Phan Vu Investment Corporation



SAN PHAM CHIiNH / MAIN PRODUCTIONS

CAU KIEN BE TONG PUC SAN
MAIN CONCRETE PRECAST PRODUCTS

Coc vudng / Square pile Coc vdn / Sheet pile Dém / Beam (U, 1)

2777,
TFFy, fl:{,(,/,/, .
IR, {

Sdn xudt theo yéu cdu thiét k& cia Khéch hang.
Produce according to Client's design requirements.

TAM TUGNG EUROWALL
EUROWALL PANEL

Kich thuéc dién hinh / Typical size

) T100mm 5 % . T140mm e ;
OOTOOO,,

www.phanvu.vn



BIEN PHAP THI CONG / CONSTRUCTION METHODS

BASIC & Hyper-MEGA

Kich thudc coc /

Pile diameter

Chiéu dai t6 hop /
Combination length

Sic chiu tdi t&i da /
Maximum bearing capacity

KHOAN HA / PREBORING

| 150 tons - 900 tons

Basic: @ 400 - & 1000
Hyper-MEGA: & 600 - & 800

Maximum = 54m

300 tons - 700 tons

Do tin cay
cao
Reliable

THI CONG PONG, EP
DRIVING, PRESSING METHOD

Péng / Driving

Kich thuéc coc /
Pile diameter

Néng luc bia déng /

4 Kiém sodt \‘

@ chiphi&
chét luong
Management
control

Thén thién
méi frudng

Tdng cudng
stc chiu tai

Environmental
friendly

Increase
capacity

-

& 300 - 1000
300x300 - 450x450

iy ; 2.5-16tons
Piling hammer capacity
Ep / Pressing
Kich thudc coc / @ 300 - & 600

Pile diameter

Néng luc ép t&i da /
Maximum pressing (robot)

300x300 - 450x450

800 tons

Phan Vu Investment Corporation



BIEN PHAP THI CONG / CONSTRUCTION METHODS

Lién két tusng géc /
Connect to the wall corner

THI CONG RUNG XOI
VIBRATION METHOD

Kich thudc cir vén /
Sheet pile diameter

SW300 - SW1200 ‘

Canh trén / Upper edge ‘

Céng suét bua /
Hammer capacity

QOKW, 135KW ‘

LAP GHEP CAU KIEN BE TONG
CONCRETE PRECAST INSTALLATION

* Cét bé téng dic sén /

Precast concrete columns

' Dém bé téng dic sén /

Precast concrete beams

' San bé téng dic san /

Precast concrete slabs

» Céu thang bé téng dic sén /

Precast concrete stairs

Theo yéu cdu thiét k& coa Khdch hang.
According to Client's design requirements.

LAP DUNG EUROWALL
EUROWALL PANEL CONSTRUCTION

M&i néi / Panel joint

Canh duéi / Lower edge

Vi tri clia / Door opening

Bé mat hodn thién / Panel’s surface finishing

www.phanvu.vn



DU AN DAN DUNG CAO TANG

HIGH - RISE BUILDING PROJECTS

TAY HO TAY
Khdch hang / Client Deawoo

Khoan ha / Preboring
(Basic): D700, D800

Khi lugng / Quatity 26.500 md

Hang muc / Scope of work

CHARM PLAZA

Khdch hang / Client DCT Partners

Khoan ha / Preboring
(Hyper-MEGA) : D600
Khéi lugng / Quatity 22.500 md

Hang muc / Scope of work

CONDO2 (ARIYANA)

Khdch hang / Client Indochina ACM Corp
Hang muc / Scope of work Eurowall Panel
Khai lugng / Quatity 105.000m?

BCONS GARDEN
Khdach hang / Client Bcons

Khoan ha / Preboring D600;
Tudng vay / Diaphragm
Khéi lugng / Quatity 36.000 md pile - 420 md panel

Hang muc / Scope of work

GREEN STAR

Khdch hang / Client Hung Loc Phat Corp

Khoan ha / Preboring
(Hyper-MEGA) D800

Khai lugng / Quatity 35.000 md

Hang muc / Scope of work

Phan Vu Investment Corporation



. DU AN DAN DUNG THAP TANG

LOW - RISE BUILDING PROJECTS

AQUA CITY
Khdch hang / Client Novaland
Coc ép / Pressing:
Hang muc / Scope of work D300, D350
Khai lugng / Quatity 2.000.000 md

EXHIBITION CENTER - SECC

Khéch hang / Client SECC

Coc ép / Pressing:
Hang myc / Scope of work D400, D500
Khéi lugng / Quatity 58.000 md, 4.500 md

DREAM CITY HUNG YEN
Khéch hang / Client Vinhomes

Coc ép / Pressing:
D300, D350
Khai lugng / Quatity 400.000md

Hang muc / Scope of work

DAI PHUOC SWANCITY

Khdch hang / Client Dai Phuoc SwanCity
Coc ép / Pressing:

Hang muc / Scope of work D300, D350

Kh&i lugng / Quatity 350.000 md

KHANG PHUC

Khdch hang / Client Phuc Khang Corp
Coc ép / Pressing :

Hang muc / Scope of work D600, D700

Khai lugng / Quatity 400.000md

www.phanvu.vn



DU AN CONG NGHIEP NANG

HEAVY INDUSTRY PROJECTS

HOA PHAT - DUNG QUAT FACTORY

Khdch hang / Client Hoa Phat, F.D.C, HBG

Cung cdp & ép coc / Supplying
& pressing D350 - D600

Khai lugng / Quatity 585.000 md

Hang muc / Scope of work

HYUNDAI MOTOR THANH CONG

Khdach hang / Client TC Group

Cung cép & ép coc /
Supplying & pressing D400
Khéi lugng / Quatity 70.000 md

Hang muc / Scope of work

DUYEN HAI 2 THERMAL POWER
Khéch hang / Client China Raiway No.T,

Cung cdp & ép coc / Supplying
& pressing D500 - D1000
Khéi lugng / Quatity 350.000 md

Hang muc / Scope of work

LONG SON PETROCHEMICALS
Khdach hang / Client Long Son, Petrochemicals

Cdu kién bé tong ldp ghép /

Hang muc / Scope of work
ang myc / P Precast concrete

Khéi lugng / Quatity 226 pipe rack, 770 pinned,
289 fixed

VIETSOVPETRO ZWP12 &ZWP15
Khdch hang / Client VIETSOVPETRO

Cung cép & thi céng / Supplying
& constructing D800
Khai lugng / Quatity 100.000 md

Phan Vu Investment Corporation

Hang muc / Scope of work




DU AN CONG NGHIEP NHE
LIGHT INDUSTRY PROJECTS

LOGOS LONG HAU

Khdch hang / Client Alliance
Nén méng & cdu kién BTLG /

Foundation & Precast concrete

Hang muc / Scope of work

Khéi lugng / Quatity 90.000 md; slabs & beams

PAIHONG FACTORY
Khdéch hang / Client SOL

Cdu kién bé tong ldp ghép /
Hgng e / Scope of work Precast concrete

Kh&i lugng / Quatity 378 columns, 973 beams,
2855 slabs, 46 serves

DU AN NANG LUONG TAI TAO

RENEWABLE ENERGY PLANTS

DAU TIENG - TAY NINH SOLAR FARM

Khdch hang / Client Powerchina Huadong
Coc tron / Spun pile D300

Hang muc / Scope of work

Khai lugng / Quatity 370.000 md

CA MAU 1 WIND POWER

- -9 Khéch hang / Client POWERCHINA
’ Lot e - Méng try turbine vé céng téc
T Hang myc / Scope of work hodn thién / Foundation of
T, turbine & concrete works
\ Khéi lugng / Quatity 83 turbines

www.phanvu.vn



DU AN KE, CANG

EMBANKMENT PROJECTS

BA RIA - VUNG TAU PORT

Khdch hang / Client PTSC, Phu Xuan...
Coc tron / Spun pile

Hang muc / Scope of work D500, D800

Khéi lugng / Quatity 145.000 md

SONG HAN EMBANKMENT

Khdéch hang / Client Investment Project Manager
SW400 - SW940, D600

Hang muc / Scope of work

Kh&i lugng / Quatity 34,000 md

DU AN HA TANG GIAO THONG

INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS

TRUNG LUONG - MY THUAN HIGH WAY

Khdch hang / Client Tuén Léc Corp.

Hang muc / Scope of work Coctian / Spun plle
' ' D400, D600

Khai lugng / Quatity 18.000 md

220KW POWER LINE - PHU QUOC

Khdch hang / Client VINAWACO

Coc tron / Spun pile
Hang muc / Scope of work D700, D800
Kh&i lugng / Quatity 47.000 md

Phan Vu Investment Corporation



CHUNG NHAN / CERTIFICATIONS
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TONG CUC TIEU CUAN DO LUONG CHAT LUDNG
DIRECTORATE FOR STANCARDS AND QUALITY
QUATEST3" TRUNG TAM K¥ THUAT TIEU CHUAN DO LUDMNG CHAT LUQONG 3
QUALITY AS5URANGE AND TESTING CENTER 3

CERTIFICATE T@C

Certify that the quality managemant system of

PHAN VU INVESTMENT CORPORATION . i R
Ass R .15, 39 Far, o0 1, e Pince Resdares, Mo 19-21 Nauyen Mon Tak GIAY CHU'NG NHAN

Sreet, Wond 11, Phis Mhuan dissist, He Chi ek City, Vietnam.

T@ LIEN HIEP CAC HOIKHDA HOC VA K¥ THUAT VIET Nav
AN_s TRUNG TRM KIEM NGHIEM VA CHUNG NHAN CHAT LUONG TaC

GIAY CHPNG NHAN
CERTIFICATE
881 N, : 3216
(FYLADT-GNL-2021)

Chimg nhin ain phim / T is 1o canfy thar:
©C BE TONG LY TAM NG LY TRUGC |

Chifrng nhn sin pham COC VAN BE TONG DIY L'NG LUC
Office: A2 Truog Son strest, Wierd 2. Ton Hirk district, 1 Chi Wil Gy, ¥ewiain. . : v v

Hus b found ta be. with the requi setforth by Nhan Néu:[ma

ISO 9001:2015 ciw CONG TY TNHH XAY DUNG HA TANG PHAN V(i

Nhdin higu / Brand name:

L T A Tru s va dia digm shn xust: Pueng 830, A4, X Luong Aok,
Loal ! Tvpe: H:PHG mllmmﬂnnmmmwoﬂymmmnl HuyEin Bén |if, Tinh Long &n, wét Nam
Buge sdn m.,“mw\m,,, For the following octivities: Wi phing: A2 Truting 5o, Phuséing 2 QuignTan Hiuhy Thind phis 1o Chi Wi, W51 Marn
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